Oakland General Plan Update, Phase 2 Kickoff Webinar, Zoom Poll
Report

Question 1/ Pregunta 1 / [8]& 1

Poll 1: Where are you joining us from? / Pregunta 1:
Seleccione el vecindario que mejor represente el lugar

donde vive
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Question 2 / Pregunta 2 / [0 2

Poll 2: How familiar are you with the General Plan?

6%

H Very familiar
B Somewhat familiar-- I've heard of it and know a little about it
m Not familiar--I've heard of it, but don't know about it

1 This is my first time hearing about it

Pregunta 2: ¢ Qué tan familiarizado esta con la
Actualizacion del Plan General?

6%

M Algo familiarizado, he oido hablar de él y sé un poco sobre él
B No familiarizado, he oido hablar de él, pero no lo conozco
M Esta es la primera vez que escucho hablar de él

Page 2 of 13



EI%E 2: {4 BE S BIES (General Plan
Update) ATRRAZE Byf] 2

6%

PGS —— AT N A | w A RPGE —— BT - BT
m AR — - - HARETE w R R

Question 3 / Pregunta 3 / [0 3

Poll 3: What Topics are you interested in?

Something else 18%

Infrastructure 50%

Noise 21%

Parks and Recreation 50%

Employment 21%

Neighborhood Land Use 71%

Transportation 51%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
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Pregunta 3: {Qué temas de la Fase 2 del Plan General le
interesan?

Otra cosa

Infraestructura

Ruido

Parques y Recreacion

Empleo

Uso del suelo del vecindario

Transporte
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Question 4 / Pregunta 4 / [0l 4

Poll 4: Which of the following amenities and services do
you feel are most important to add to your
neighborhood?

I can't think of anything that's missing [l 2%

Something else [ 3%
Housing G 1%
Cultural and community centers — 43%
Public transportation options | R 33%
Parks and recreational areas |- 64%
Schools/educational institutions — 15%
Pharmacies/healthcare facilities | R 33%
Restaurants and cafes [ . £1%
Grocery stores |G 5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Pregunta 4: {Cudles de las siguientes comodidades y
servicios cree que son los mas importantes para
agregar a su vecindario?

No se me ocurre nada que falte [l 2%

Otracosa [ 3%
Vivienda |GGG 17
Centros culturales y comunitarios [ 43%
Opciones de transporte pablico  [IEEEGEGGEE—— 33%
Parques y dreas recreativas - | EGG—— ¢
Escuelas/instituciones educativas [ 15%
Farmacias/centros de salud S 33%
Restaurantes y cafés [ 41%
Tiendas de comestibles | EG—IG——EGE— 57%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
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Question 5/ Pregunta 5 / [6l& 5

Poll 5: What is your top priority for improving transportation in the city?

70%

61%
60%
50%
50%
39% 39% 39%
40% 37% N ad 6
30%
0% 28%
20% 17%
13%

- I .

0%

Improving Improving  More bus stops Additional bus Smalland  Improvements Improvements  Improving Accessibility Other
traffic safety on and more linesin areasof  frequent that promote that promote access to improvements
congestion  transit/at stops frequentbus lower access shuttles in the walking biking shared for seniors and
service along most dense transportation  people with
existing lines areas to devices (electric  disabilities
connect to scooters, bikes,
BART etc.)
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30%

Mejorar la
congestion del
trafico

Pregunta 5: ¢ Cudl es su principal prioridad para mejorar el
transporte en la ciudad?

50%

Mejorar la
seguridadenel
transporte
publicoyen las
paradas

37%

Mds paradas de
autobudsy un
servicio de
autobds mas
frecuente alo
largo de laslineas
existentes

39%

Lineas de
autobus
adicionales en las
zonas de menor
acceso

61%
| |
Servicios de Mejoras que
traslados fomentan los

pequefiosy  desplazamientos desplazamientos

frecuentesen las a pie
areas mas densas
para conectarse

con BART
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Question 6 / Pregunta 6 / {03 6

Poll 6: What would improve your experience of parks in
Oakland?

Other ' 3%

Increase opportunities for physical activity 31%

Add more trees and landscaping 47%

Revitalize creeks, shorelines, and other natural areas 50%

Provide better connections to existing parks 22%

Add, enhance, or maintain park amenities 38%

Add/fix/maintain restrooms 62%

Provide new parks in areas that are lacking 48%

Increase park safety 55%

Improve park maintenance 66%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Pregunta 6: ¢ Qué mejoraria su experiencia con los
parques de Oakland?

Otro . 3%

Aumentar las oportunidades de actividad fisica | R 31%

Agrear més drboles y paisajismo [ I 4 7%
I 50
Proporcionar mejores conexiones a los parques existentes _ 22%
I
Agregar/arreglar/mantener bafios | R 2%
e
e Y
Mejorar el mantenimiento del parque [ R 66%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Revitalizar arroyos, costas y otras areas naturales

Agregar, mejorar o mantener los servicios del parque

Crear nuevos parques en las zonas que carecen de ellos

Aumentar la seguridad del parque
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Question 7 / Pregunta 7 / [ol& 7
Poll 7: Which of the following are in most need of
improvement in your neighborhood?
90%
81%

80%

70%

60%

50% 0% A7%

39% 39%
40%
29%
30%
20 14%

0%
Libraries and
learning spaces

Roads, bike lanes,
and sidewalks

Public safety

police and fire
stations

infrastructure, like related to flooding

Public internet
access

Recreational
centers

Infrastructure Something else

and water quality,
like storm drains
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Pregunta 7: ¢ Cudles de los siguientes son los que
mas necesitan mejoras en su vecindario?
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Question 8 / Pregunta 8 / [0 8

Poll 8: What sources of noise most affect you in your
neighborhood?

80%

71%

70%
60%
50%
43%

40%

30%
20%

0,

Freeways/roads Industrial uses The airport Train noises  Industrial land uses Something else

20%

10%

0%

Pregunta 8: ¢ Cudles son las fuentes de ruido que
mas lo afectan en su barrio?

80%

71%
70%
60%
50% 43%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0%
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